



October 7, 2020

## AETNA BETTER HEALTH® OF PENNSYLVANIA

### Deep Bone Debridement CPT Codes Effective October 15, 2020

Effective October 15, 2000 please use the CPT Codes shown in the chart below for Bone Debridement procedures.

These codes may **only** be billed in the following places of service:

- Inpatient hospitals
- Outpatient Hospitals
- Ambulatory Surgical Centers (ASC)

**A claim with any other place of service than those listed here, will be denied.**

CPT Codes and descriptions:

CPT CODE	CODE DESCRIPTION
11043	DEB MUSC/FASCIA 20 SQ CM/LT
11046	DEB MUSC/FASCIA ADD-ON
11044	DEB BONE 20 SQ CM/LT
11047	DEB BONE ADD-ON

### Questions?

We're here to help. Just contact our Provider Relations department at **1-866-638-1232**.

Thank you for the quality care you provide our Aetna Better Health members.

Sincerely,

Provider Relations  
Aetna Better Health of Pennsylvania